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Num
10510
10501
10550
10554
10516
10547
10508
10544
10556
10543
10514
10530
10545
10513
10521
10517
10507
10503
10506
10539
10551
10523

10541
10522
10552
10549
10511
10540
10512
10505

CORRIDA UNIMED - PATROCINIO - 24/08/2025

Atleta

DARLAN JOSE

ADEMAR CAIXETA

VICTOR HUGO A. DE MELO

YURI SILVA ALVES

GEAN ANTONIO CAIXETA GONCALVES
SERGIO CAIXETA NUNES

DANIEL LEMOS

REINALDO DOS REIS COSTA

JOAO INACIO FELISARDO NETO
RANIEL ALEXANDER BRITO

GABRIEL GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

ROGERIO HENRIQUE ESTEVAO
FERNANDO AMORIM CAIXETA

JOAO PAULO CONTI BEGNQOSSI
GUSTAVO CAIXETA RIBEIRO
CRISTIANO CAMARGOS VASCONCELOS
CARLOS EDUARDO MELLO BEHREND
CLEBER EUSTAQUIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
PEDRO SIQUEIRA AGUIAR

VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA SILVARES

JOBSON HENRIQUE MOREIRA DOS
SANTOS

RAFAEL VIEIRA MARTINS

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
VICTOR NUNES ALMEIDA FERREIRA
THIAGO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
DIMAS FERNANDES MACIEL
RAFAEL GUIMARAES GONTIJO
ERALDO BATISTA

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE ROSA JUNIOR
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Idd.

35
52
30
28
27
50
51
28
39
24
38
25
41
35
25
37
39
47
35
40
24
37

33
18
22
40
47
33
64
31

LOCAL: Espacgo Cultural

MASC

Faixa
M2635
M4655
M2635
M2635
M2635
M4655
M4655
M2635
M3645
M1625
M3645
M1625
M3645
M2635
M1625
M3645
M3645
M4655
M2635
M3645
M1625
M3645

M2635
M1625
M1625
M3645
M4655
M2635
M5665
M2635
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LARGADA: 7:30

Equipe Tempo
00:33:39
00:38:57
00:40:29
00:41:42
00:42:14
00:43:06
00:43:54
00:44:12
00:45:23
00:46:08
00:46:40
00:47:06
00:50:40
00:50:57
00:51:29
00:51:45
00:52:41
00:52:49
00:53:47
00:54:59
00:54:59
00:55:11

00:55:44
00:57:58
00:59:07
00:59:52
01:00:10
01:00:12
01:01:45
01:03:33

https://sportbro.com.br/v2/corridas-
unimed-2025-patrocinado-mg
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10KM MASC
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